
Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

169 Disavowed Leonie Fischer Germany 71,5 74,5 74,5 73,5

185 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps Germany 72,5 71 75 75

311 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Winter Germany 73,5 73 74,5 72,5

199 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 71 71 74,5 73

390 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Germany 71 71,5 73 73

437 The One That I Want Lesley Haanen Netherlands 72,5 69 73,5 72,5

461 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 71 68 73 71,5

252 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek Germany 69 67,5 71,5 71,5

137 GT Jack Marleen Coppens Netherlands 70 67 67 69,5

228 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Germany 68 68,5 68,5 66

258 Lazyiswhatlazydoes Jacqueline Korioth Germany 66 67 68 70

281 Nitesgonnabeelong Jacqueline Korioth Germany 69 63,5 68 68,5

274 Suddenlyitsallgood Nikka Schmidt Germany 66,5 65 67 68

459 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 66 64,5 67,5 65,5

133 Black Justa Lynx Ann Claes Belgium 68 62,5 66,5 65,5

229 Ima Cool Personality Cindy Hessels Netherlands 64,5 67 63,5 66,5

368 Shezavalentinesangel Sylvie Peeters Belgium 64 66 62,5 66,5

404 Faszination Sharon Haase Germany 65 61,5 62,5 62,5

436 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq France 61 61 63,5 61,5

136 Be Mine For Certain Babs Coppens Netherlands 67 60,5 55 64,5

103 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Germany 62 57 57 59,5

395 Lenas Principle Jens Le Clerq Belgium 59,5 55 57,5 59

392 Not Dun Being Lazy Johanna Bernadett Oswald Germany 59 56 55,5 60,5

317 Whiz By Sterling Frank Wienken Germany 50,5 48,5 50,5 55

141 Ive A Fancy Dress Marzia Danieletto Italy 0 0 0 0

Ergebnisse Show 1-4

Trail Amateur

sponsored by



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

169 Disavowed Leonie Fischer Germany 71,5 74,5 74,5 73,5 294

185 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps Germany 72,5 71 75 75 293,5

311 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Winter Germany 73,5 73 74,5 72,5 293,5

199 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 71 71 74,5 73 289,5

390 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Germany 71 71,5 73 73 288,5

437 The One That I Want Lesley Haanen Netherlands 72,5 69 73,5 72,5 287,5

461 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 71 68 73 71,5 283,5

252 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek Germany 69 67,5 71,5 71,5 279,5

137 GT Jack Marleen Coppens Netherlands 70 67 67 69,5 273,5

228 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Germany 68 68,5 68,5 66 271

258 Lazyiswhatlazydoes Jacqueline Korioth Germany 66 67 68 70 271

281 Nitesgonnabeelong Jacqueline Korioth Germany 69 63,5 68 68,5 269

274 Suddenlyitsallgood Nikka Schmidt Germany 66,5 65 67 68 266,5

459 Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 66 64,5 67,5 65,5 263,5

133 Black Justa Lynx Ann Claes Belgium 68 62,5 66,5 65,5 262,5

229 Ima Cool Personality Cindy Hessels Netherlands 64,5 67 63,5 66,5 261,5

368 Shezavalentinesangel Sylvie Peeters Belgium 64 66 62,5 66,5 259

404 Faszination Sharon Haase Germany 65 61,5 62,5 62,5 251,5

436 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq France 61 61 63,5 61,5 247

136 Be Mine For Certain Babs Coppens Netherlands 67 60,5 55 64,5 247

103 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Germany 62 57 57 59,5 235,5

395 Lenas Principle Jens Le Clerq Belgium 59,5 55 57,5 59 231

392 Not Dun Being Lazy Johanna Bernadett Oswald Germany 59 56 55,5 60,5 231

317 Whiz By Sterling Frank Wienken Germany 50,5 48,5 50,5 55 204,5

141 Ive A Fancy Dress Marzia Danieletto Italy 0 0 0 0 0

Finalisten
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